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PARKS AND

RECREATION

Week #4 Vistors Home
Schafer 6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m. Wolfpack 7/8 Vs Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8

Warriors - BYE

Vistors

Olive #1 9:00 a.m. Burbank Mermaids Matadors Hap Minor Toall
10:15 a.m. Sharks Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Toall
11:30 a.m. Firestormz Tballl Fireballs Hap Minor Tball
12:45 p.m. HERicanes CP Vs Firestormz CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Piper's Pals Ruthless 5/6 Hap Minor Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m. Wolves Bears Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m. The Jammers Vs Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Hap Minor Coach Pitch
10:15 a.m. Sandoval Dodgerettes CP Vs Ruthless CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
11:30 a.m. Pink Unicorns VS Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
12:45 p.m. Tough Cookies Vs Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m. Honey Badgers Vs Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #3 9:00 a.m. Shockwave Diamonds 5/6 Ponytail
10:45 a.m. Twins Lady Sox 5/6 Ponytail
12:30 p.m. Ruthless 5/6 Violet Flames 5/6 Ponytail
2:15 p.m. Ponytail 3/4 AA
Olive #4 9:00 a.m. So Cal Crush Wildcats
10:45 a.m. Fighting Unicorns Mutiny Il
12:30 p.m. Fighting Unicorns SureShots Red Pandas
215 p.m.
McCambridge #1  10:45 a.m. Rivera's Dodgers Outsiders Hap Minor 5/6 National
12:30 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 5/6 Ravens Hap Minor 5/6 National
2:15 p.m. Nielisgligelelel=T Warriors Hap Minor 5/6 American
4:00 p.m. Wolfpack 5/6 Thunderbolts Hap Minor 5/6 American
McCambridge #2  9:00 a.m. Outsiders Batmen 5/6 Hap Minor 5/6 National
10:45 a.m. Batmen 3/4 Burbank Orioles Hap Minor 3rd/4th
12:30 p.m. Tigers Fireballs Hap Minor 3rd/4th
2:15 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 3/4 Robins Hap Minor 3rd/4th

NO GAME
Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball

Atta Boyz HM CP
Ruiz Dodgers HM 3/4
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Week #5 Vistors
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 Vs Heat Hap Minor 7/8
8:00 p.m. Warriors Vs Wolfpack 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8
Mets - BYE
END OF 1ST ROUND 7/8 HAP MINOR

Vistors Home

Olive #1 9:00 a.m. Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP Sandoval Dodgerettes CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

10:15 a.m. Atta Boyz Firehawks Hap Minor Coach Pitch

11:30 a.m. The Jammers Bears Hap Minor Coach Pitch

12:45 p.m. Sparkling Cheetahs Vs HERicanes CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

2:00 p.m. Ruthless CP VS Honey Badgers Ponytail Coach Pitch

3:15 p.m. Tough Cookies Vs Pink Unicorns Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m. Burbank Mermaids Firestormz Tballl Hap Minor Toball

10:15 a.m. Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Matadors Hap Minor Toall

11:30 a.m. NaleliS Fireballs Hap Minor Toall

12:45 p.m. Burbank Heartbreakers Vs Firestormz CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

2:00 p.m. Wolves Piper's Pals Hap Minor Coach Pitch

3:15 p.m. \Igle Burbank Sandlot Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #3 9:00 a.m. Mutiny I Wildcats

10:45 a.m. SureShots Red Pandas Mutiny I

12:30 p.m. So Cal Crush Fighting Unicorns

2:15p.m.
Olive #4 9:00 a.m. Diamonds Vs Lady Sox 5/6 Ponytail

10:45 a.m. Shockwave VS Violet Flames 5/6 Ponytdail

12:30 p.m. Twins VS Ruthless 5/6 5/6 Ponytail

2:15 p.m. Vs Ponytail 3/4 AA
END OF 1ST ROUND 5/6 PONYTAIL

McCambridge #1 10:45 a.m. Ruiz Dodgers 3/4 Boys Fireballs Hap Minor 3rd/4th
12:30 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 3/4 Burbank Orioles Hap Minor 3rd/4th
2:15 p.m. Tigers Batmen 3/4 Hap Minor 3rd/4th
4:00 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 5/6 Batmen 5/6 Hap Minor 5/6 National
McCambridge #2  10:45 a.m. Warriors Wolfpack 5/6 Hap Minor 5/6 American
12:30 p.m. Ravens Outsiders Hap Minor 5/6 National
2:15 p.m. Ravens Rivera's Dodgers Hap Minor 5/6 National
4:00 p.m. Thunderbolts Nieliaglifele]elsS Hap Minor 5/6 American

NO GAME
Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball

Sandoval Dodgers HM CP
Robins HM 3/4
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Week #6
Schafer

Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

McCambridge #1

McCambridge #2

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15p.m.
4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
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Friday, May 13, 2022

Vistors
Wolfpack 7/8 Vs
Warriors '
Heat - BYE

Home
Mets
Sandoval Dodgers 7/8

Saturday, May 14, 2022
Vistors
Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball
Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball
Nalelt
The Jammers
Burbank Heartbreakers VS
Pink Unicorns Vs

Home
Fireballs
Firestormz Tball
Burbank Mermaids
Piper's Pals
Sparkling Cheetahs
Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP

Bears
Burbank Sandlot

Sandoval Dodgers HM CP

Atta Boyz

Honey Badgers VS Sandoval Dodgerettes CP
Firestormz CP Vs Ruthless CP
HERicanes CP VS Tough Cookies

Vikings Vs Wolves
Firestormz 3/4 Rainbow Rebels

Ruthless 5/6
Shockwave
Twins

Lady Sox

Diamonds
Violet Flames

Wildcats Fighting Unicorns
Wildcats SureShots Red Pandas
SureShots Red Pandas So Cal Crush
Mutiny Il So Cal Crush
Her-icanes 3/4 Blue Flames

Ravens
Rivera's Dodgers

Sandoval Dodgers 5/6
Wolfpack 5/6

Batmen 5/6
Batmen 5/4

Rivera's Dodgers
Stormtroopers

Warriors
Burbank Orioles
Batmen 3/4

Thunderbolts Vs
Robins Vs
Ruiz Dodgers 3/4 Boys Vs
Sandoval Dodgers 3/4 Vs Tigers
Outsiders Vs Sandoval Dodgers 5/6
END OF 2nd ROUND 5/6 HAP MINOR AMERICAN LEAGUE
END OF 1ST ROUND 5/6 HAP NATIONAL LEAGUE

NO GAME
Matadors HM Tball

Firehawks HM CP
Fireballs HM 3/4

30of7

Hap Minor 7/8
Hap Minor 7/8

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch

Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Hap Minor Coach Pitch

5/6 Ponytail North
5/6 Ponytail Interleague
5/6 Ponytail South

Hap Minor 5/6 National
Hap Minor 5/6 National
Hap Minor 5/6 National
Hap Minor 5/6 American

Hap Minor 5/6 American
Hap Minor 3rd/4th

Hap Minor 3rd/4th

Hap Minor 3rd/4th

Hap Minor 5/6 National
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Friday, May 20, 2022
Week #7 Vistors Home
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Warriors Vs Hap Minor 7/8
8:00 p.m. Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 VS Hap Minor 7/8
Wolfpack 7/8
Saturday, May 21, 2022
Vistors Home
Olive #1 9:00 a.m. Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Vs Piper's Pals Hap Minor Coach Pitch
10:15 a.m. Sandoval Dodgerettes CP Vs Firestormz CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
11:30 a.m. Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP Vs Honey Badgers Ponytail Coach Pitch
12:45 p.m. Pink Unicorns VS HERicanes CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Firehawks Burbank Sandlot Hap Minor Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m Tough Cookies Vs Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m. Matadors Firestormz Toall Hap Minor Toall
10:15 a.m. Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Burbank Mermaids Hap Minor Toall
11:30 a.m. Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Sharks Hap Minor Toall
12:45 p.m. The Jammers Vikings Hap Minor Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Ruthless CP Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
3:15p.m Atta Boyz Wolves Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #3 9:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
Olive #4 9:00 a.m. Lady Sox Diamonds 5/6 Ponytail North
10:45 a.m. Violet Flames Ruthless 5/6 5/6 Ponytail Interleague
12:30 p.m. Shockwave Twins 5/6 Ponytail South
2:15p.m.
McCambridge #1  9:00 a.m. Vs Hap Minor 5/6 American
10:45 a.m. Fireballs Vs Batmen 3/4 Hap Minor 3rd/4th
12:30 p.m. Robins Vs Tigers Hap Minor 3rd/4th
2:15 p.m. Ruiz Dodgers 3/4 Boys Vs Sandoval Dodgers 3/4 Hap Minor 3rd/4th
END OF 1ST ROUND HAP MINOR 3/4
McCambridge #2  9:00 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
10:45 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
12:30 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
2:15 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 American

NO GAME
Fireballs HM Tball

Bears HM CP
Burbank Orioles
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Week #8
Schafer

Olive #1

Olive #2

Olive #3

Olive #4

McCambridge #1

McCambridge #2

6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15p.m

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:15p.m

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
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Friday, June 3, 2022

Vistors
Mets VS
Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 '
Warriors - BYE

Home
Heat
Wolfpack 7/8

Saturday, June 4, 2022
Vistors
Fireballs
Matadors
Firestormz TB
Bears
Ruthless CP 'S
Firehawks

Home
Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball
Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball
Nalelt
Attaboyz
Tough Cookies
Sandoval Dodgers HM CP

HERicanes CP 'S
Sparkling Cheetahs
Burbank Sandlot

Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP
Sandoval Dodgerettes CP
The Jammers

Firestormz CP Vs Honey Badgers
Burbank Heartbreakers 'S Pink Unicorns
Piper's Pals VS Vikings

Diamonds
Twins
Shockwave

Ruthless 5/6
Lady Sox
Violet Flames

NO GAME

Burbank Mermaids Tbhall
Wolves HM CP
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Hap Minor 7/8
Hap Minor 7/8

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Toall

Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Hap Minor Coach Pitch

Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Hap Minor Coach Pi
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Ponytail Coach Pitch
Hap Minor Coach Pitch

5/6 Ponytail North
5/6 Ponytail Interleague
5/6 Ponytail South

Hap Minor 5/6 National
Hap Minor 5/6 National

Hap Minor 5/6 National
Hap Minor 5/6 American

Hap Minor 5/6 American
Hap Minor 3rd/4th
Hap Minor 3rd/4th
Hap Minor 3rd/4th
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Week #9 Vistors
Schafer 6:00 p.m. Vs Warriors Hap Minor 7/8
8:00 p.m. Vs Wolfpack 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8
Sandoval Dodgers 7/8

Vistors Home
Olive #1 9:00 a.m. HERicanes CP VS Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
10:15 a.m. Burbank Sandlot Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Hap Minor Coach Pitch
11:30 a.m. Piper's Pals Atta Boyz Hap Minor Coach Pitch
12:45 p.m. Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP VS Tough Cookies Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Honey Badgers VS Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m Pink Unicorns Vs Ruthless CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m. Burbank Mermaids Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Tball
10:15 a.m. Fireballs Matadors Hap Minor Toall
11:30 a.m. Firestormz Toall Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Tball
12:45 p.m. Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP Firestormz PT CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

2:00 p.m. Bears Firehawks Hap Minor Coach Pitch

3:15p.m Wolves The Jammers Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #3 9:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:15p.m.
Olive #4 9:00 a.m. 5/6 Ponytail

10:45 a.m. 5/6 Ponytdail

12:30 p.m. 5/6 Ponytail

2:15 p.m. Ponytail 3/4 AA
McCambridge #1  9:00 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 American

10:45 a.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th

12:30 p.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th

2:15 p.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th
McCambridge #2  9:00 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National

10:45 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National

12:30 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National

2:15 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 American

NO GAME

Sharks Tball
Vikings HM CP
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Week #10 Vistors

Schafer 6:00 p.m. Heat Vs Sandoval Dodgers 7/8 Hap Minor 7/8

8:00 p.m. Wolfpack 7/8 Vs Warriors Hap Minor 7/8
Mets- BYE

Vistors Home
Olive #1 9:00 a.m. Fireballs Burbank Mermaids Hap Minor Toall
10:15 a.m. Matadors Sharks Hap Minor Toall
11:30 a.m. Ruiz Dodgers HM Tball Sandoval Dodgers HM Tball Hap Minor Toall
12:45 p.m. Burbank Sandlot Sandoval Dodgers HM CP Hap Minor Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. Pink Unicorns Vs Sandoval Dodgerettes PT CP Ponytail Coach Pitch

3:15 p.m Wolves The Jammers Hap Minor Coach Pitch
4:30 p.m Vikings Atta Boyz Hap Minor Coach Pitch
Olive #2 9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m. Firestormz PT CP VS Sparkling Cheetahs Ponytail Coach Pitch
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m. Dodgerettes Ruiz PT CP VS Burbank Heartbreakers Ponytail Coach Pitch
2:00 p.m. HERicanes CP Vs Ruthless CP Ponytail Coach Pitch
3:15 p.m Honey Badgers Vs Tough Cookies Ponytail Coach Pitch
Olive #3 9:00 a.m. 5/6 Ponytail
10:45 a.m. 5/6 Ponytail
12:30 p.m. 5/6 Ponytail
2:15 p.m. Ponytail 3/4 AA
Olive #4 9:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:15p.m.
McCambridge #1  9:00 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
10:45 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
12:30 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 National
2:15 p.m. Hap Minor 5/6 American
McCambridge #2  9:00 a.m. Hap Minor 5/6 American
10:45 a.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th
12:30 p.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th
2:15 p.m. Hap Minor 3rd/4th
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